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1. As you may know, the Royal Canadian Mounted Police, otherwise referred to as the RCMP, has been in the news lately. When it comes to the most senior leadership at the highest levels of the RCMP in its
management and accountability of the force overall, do you think, overall, that they are doing either a...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS [ HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K [ $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 791 209 103 191 368 327 185 304 399
Weighted Base 1000 778 222 148* 291 392 154 226 318 344
Great job 93 74 19 16 17 46 11 23 27 25
9% 9% 8% 11% 6% 12% 7% 10% 9% 7%
D
Good job 493 381 111 74 165 183 66 113 157 173
49% 49% 50% 50% 57% 47% 43% 50% 49% 50%
EF
Fair job 299 239 60 39 78 127 54 59 102 111
30% 31% 27% 26% 27% 32% 35% 26% 32% 32%
D
Terrible job 94 68 26 14 27 30 18 22 25 30
9% 9% 12% 10% 9% 8% 12% 10% 8% 9%
Don't know/Refused 22 15 7 5 5 7 5 9 7 5
2% 2% 3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 4% 2% 1%
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Good job (Top2Box) 585 455 130 89 182 229 77 136 184 198
59% 59% 59% 60% 63% 58% 50% 60% 58% 58%
F F
Poor job (Low2Box) 393 308 86 53 104 157 72 81 126 141
39% 40% 38% 36% 36% 40% 47% 36% 40% 41%
D
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2. And how much confidence do you have in the highest levels of those managing the RCMP to provide ethical and effective leadership to its police force?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

Detailed Tables

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS [ Postsec University <$30K [ $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 791 209 103 191 368 327 185 304 399
Weighted Base 1000 778 222 148* 291 392 154 226 318 344
A great deal of Confidence 152 118 34 29 36 62 20 37 43 44
15% 15% 15% 19% 12% 16% 13% 16% 14% 13%
A moderate amount of confidence 505 382 123 71 156 197 79 110 161 187
50% 49% 55% 48% 53% 50% 51% 49% 51% 54%
A little bit of confidence 239 202 37 32 68 97 40 50 82 88
24% 26% 17% 22% 23% 25% 26% 22% 26% 25%
B
No confidence at all 76 56 21 10 20 28 13 19 22 23
8% 7% 9% 7% 7% 7% 8% 8% 7% 7%
Don't know/Refused 29 21 8 7 12 8 3 12 10 3
3% 3% 4% 4% 4% 2% 2% 5% 3% 1%
| |
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Confidence (Top2Box) 657 499 157 100 192 259 98 147 205 231
66% 64% 71% 67% 66% 66% 64% 65% 64% 67%
No confidence (Low2Box) 315 257 57 42 88 125 53 68 104 110
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3. When it comes to the regular officers who do their job in Canada's communities every day, do you think, overall, that these individual officers are doing either a...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

Detailed Tables

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K [ $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 791 209 103 191 368 327 185 304 399
Weighted Base 1000 778 222 148* 291 392 154 226 318 344
Great job 244 190 53 26 58 113 41 39 79 93
24% 24% 24% 18% 20% 29% 27% 17% 25% 27%
CD G
Good job 509 400 109 77 157 195 77 121 155 189
51% 51% 49% 52% 54% 50% 50% 54% 49% 55%
Fair job 199 153 46 34 58 70 33 51 74 48
20% 20% 21% 23% 20% 18% 21% 22% 23% 14%
| |
Terrible job 32 24 8 7 15 7 2 7 6 11
3% 3% 3% 4% 5% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3%
EF
Don't know/Refused 17 10 7 5 3 7 1 9 4 3
2% 1% 3% 3% 1% 2% 1% 4% 1% 1%
|
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Good job (Top2Box) 753 590 162 103 215 309 118 160 233 282
75% 76% 73% 69% 74% 79% 77% 71% 73% 82%
GH
Poor job (Low2Box) 231 177 53 40 73 77 34 57 80 60
23% 23% 24% 27% 25% 20% 22% 25% 25% 17%
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